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

ONPj LARGE sunny weii-iur- H. K.
apt., on first floor ; hardwood floors,
fireplace, furnace heat; come and see
this. 631 Hoyt, near 20th. Bdwy. 4046.

CHAPMAN ST.. 170. near 18th and Mor
rison 1 room and kitchenette; heat,
ngnt ana pnone; $4.0 per ween. Atw.
oo.

$3.50 SPLENDID h. k. room, kitchen
ette. S40 Cprbett. Main 8940. Beau
tiful place.

LA RGE f ro'n-- room and k itch-oe- t te ;

light, pnone ana neat; $20 per month.

ROOM and kitchen, $3 a week, 2 rooms.
first floor, $5; walking distance. 573
xnira st.

3 FURNISHED rooms, pantry, trunk
room, walking distance ; $25, East
5251.

2 E. 12TH ST. N.' Housekeeping room.
use of bath and phone. Call between
iu and 3 P. M.

461 EAST MORRISON, corner East 8th,
furnished 1 and H. K. apts.,
reasonable.

VERY desirable, newly furn. 1 and 2
h. k. rooms ; heat, light, phone; close
in. 513 Yamhill et.

THE BEAVER 12th and Marshall Fur-
nished h. k. rooms. $15 up. including
hot water, e ec. lights, laundry room.

NICE, clean furnished h. k. rooms, $2.75
week up; single and double. 364 E.
Morrison st. Buckeye apts.
THE JEFFERSON APARTMENTS.apartment. 305 y Jefferson
st corner 5th st.

2 H. K. ROOMS. 2 beds, $20 a month.
One H. K., $13 a month. Small room
and kitchenette. $9. 372 Hawthorne.

LARGE, newly furnished h. k. rooms,
steam heat, light and gas for cooking
free. Manager, Goodnough bldg.

TWO large, warm front rooms. first
floor. Single rooms $10 to $15 month- -
ly 655 Flanders.

NICELY furnished 2 front rooms, house- -
keeping. 475 Main st.

2 AND h.
new furniture. 32
NICELY, well-fur- front h. k. rms.,
light and heat furnished. Tabor 3332.

CLEAN housekeeping and sleeping rms,
Right downtown. Call 83 Park st.

DOWNTOWN H. K. rooms, cheap. 53
Wash., cor. 3d.

NICELY furnished large front room for
light h. k. 507 Clay st. Atw. 3602.

1 CLEAN rm., 1 h. k. rm. Atwater 1502
121 N. 23d.

H. K. fot., plenty of heat
hot water; reasonable. Atw. 3456.

THE MAPLE, 30 N. 17tb t. ; furnished
h. k. and sleeping rms.; steam heat.

1 2 HOUSEKEEPING rooms, $2.50 up.
200 First, Taylor apts.

NICELY fur. h. k. apt.; reason- -
able rent. 275 N. 21st st. Main 5309.

DENVER APTS.. 208 Wash. et. H. K.
rms., single and double, $2.75 up.

furnished housekeeping apart-
ment, $6 weekly. 350 14th st.

STEAM-HEATE- h. k. rooms, h. and w
water. $3 to $7 week. 147 13th st.

Housekeeping Rooms In 1'rtvate Family.

2 NICELY furn. suites of 2 and 3 rms.;
H. K. ; also 1 sleeping room; good lo-

cation; block to car; furnace heat,
light, gas, bath and phone; use of
laundry rm. ; very reas. Auto. 547-7-

TWO large, clean, light front rooms com-
pletely furnished; hot and cold water,
furnace heat, bath, phone, laundry
privileges, walking distance; adults
only ; rent $25. 329 Grand ave. East
2143 after 4 P. M

LARGE single and double furnished house
keeping rooms for particular people
private entrance; 1 block south of
Washington, on 21st; beautiful loca-
tion; prices reasonable; references

15 S. 21st. Phone Bdwy. 6680.
BEAUTIFUL and new; never rented out

before. All new .bedding, furniture,
rugs, ivory woodwork, grained floors;
everything furnished. 133 North 18th
street.

$20 ROOM, kitchen use, home privileges,
piano; w. a.; reuaote coupie. Jiain

TWO-ROO- ED apt., furnished for house-
keeping, bath, phone, heat. 711 East
Ankeny.

LARGE, nicely furnished rooms with
use of phone, $3; half block from car;
no children. Phone Empire 1172.

3 UNFURNISHED H. K. roomy with ga-
rage, light, water and telephone; very
reasonable. Tabor 2328.

suite on 3d floor; good for fam-
ily or 2 or 3 persons employed. 128
14th. near Washington. Bdwy. 2560.

HOUSEKEEPING apt., 2 rooms; clean,
close in; everything furnished, $20.
327 Clackamas. S. 5305.

H- K. APTS., 3 rooms unfurnished, walk-
ing distance to S. P. shops. 688 East
11th st.

H K. ROOMS FOR DENTAL STU-
DENTS, REASONABLE. 204

LARGE, clean room and while kitchen-
ette; light, gas and phone furnished;
Haw. district. Tabor 7162.

ONE LARGE sunny H. K. room, well
furnished, hot and cold water; $20. 631
Hoyt. near 20th. Bdwy. 4046.

TWO large H. K. rooms, everything
furnished but gas. 90S Corbett.

STOVE heated sip. rm. $10, h. k. rm. $12,
bath $20, furn. 66 E. 28th N. E. 6728.

H. K. apt., newly decorated;
1 single room. 121 N. 23d. At. 1502.

NICELY furnished room in private home
in Ladd addition. East 6625.

2 AND 3 VERY large, modern H. K.
rms. 249 13th st.

FurnJished Apartments.
THE CKOilWiiLL.

FIFTH AND COLUMBIA STS.
NOW UNDER NEW MANAGEMENT

All outside 2 and furnished
apts.; French doors aDd balconies, per
manent and transient. Atwater oiuo.

CHAMBERLAIN APARTMENTS.
UNDER NEW MANAGEMENT.
2 and apts., with bath and

sleeping room; newly remodeled; rea
sonabie. Eat 0052.

ROBISON APTS.. 23L AND MADISON.
Sunny apt., large living room, dis

appearing oea. oatn. dressing ruum,
breakfast nook, kitchenette and etec- -
tric range. New building. $30. Phone
iast oU04.

WELLINGTON COURT.
TINDER NEW MANAGEMENT.
5 Tooms with beautiful golden oak

furniture, main floor: only 3 blocks
from Washington st., phone included,
$57.50. Bdwy. 1245.

MOST attractive! v furn. 5 rooms and
sleeping p. apt., Chinese ruga and
whifP wdlnw all rms.. 17 Win
dows. 166 St. Clair, cor. 22d and Wash.

BERYL APARTMENTS.
Very attractive newly fur

nished and decorated; close in; must
be seen to be appreciated. 6U5 Lovejoy,
near 21st.

THE GRAND OAK APTS.
Well furnished, two and three-roo-

walking distance; $35 to $45. Grand
ave. and Oak st. '

NICELY furnished apartment
with hotel accommodations, uxtord
hotel, 11th and Washington, opposite
Blue Mouse Theater.

SAN MARCO, Hf. 8TH & COCCH-3-- RM.

MOD. APTS. WK. OR MTH. 35. iy0.
' THE ALAMO APARTMENTS.

Furnished front apt., steam
heat, private bath, disappearing bed;
for working couple; $40. 404 Market.

BEAUTIFUL furnished outsiae rooms.
plenty of heat ; no objection to rn.il-dre-

Hotel service given to bach-
elors. 1 bU N. 23d St.

HANTHORN APTS.
Desirable fur. apt.,

pearing beds. 251 12th st.
THE REXFORD.
apt., steam heat, telephone,

newly furnished. This is a nice one.
Main 0553.

CUMBERLAND APTS.
apt., well furnished outside

100ms, absolutely clean; walking dis-
tance. West. Park and Columbia.
ROOMS with bath, dressing room and
sleeping porch, heat and hot water.
Walking distance. Rent $40. Adults.
427 Rodney.

MARTHA APARTMENTS.
newly furnished apts., week

or mantii; also sleeping rooms. Main
2141.

MONTGOMERY APARTMENTS.
Modern hardwood floors, ele-

vator, electric washers, lignts and
phone; walking. 3S6 3d. Main 9466.

SPECIAL RATES FOR. YOUNG WOMEN
Dormitory room and board. So per

week; age limit Main 3429.
JEANNE D'ARC.

furn. and unfurn. apts., in high- -
class apartment house, with first-cnas- s

service. Cor. E. 15th and Belmont.
East 6U13.

3 OR apt., finely l'ur., French
doors, silk drapes, h. w. floors, fur-
nace, ffreplace, garage. Walnut 5936.
1 117 Cleveland.

BEAUTIFUL apt., hdw. floor.
steam heat, perpetual hot water; walk-
ing distance. 415 Cham, of Com. bldg.

BUENA VISTA APTS.
434 Harrison St. Main 1052.

unfur. apt., also 1 fur.
ALTAMONT APTS., 304 COLLEGE.

4 rooms, private bath, nicely
newly painted- Main 6375.

c. apts., iso d st.
apt., private bath; $45 winter

rate. Atwater 2250.
apt., furnished. linen, light, hot

and cold water; private oatn and toilet.
$2 o per mo. o4d water st. Atwater 134
HADDON HALL, 11TH AND HALL.

3 rms.. kitchenette, bath, h. w. firs.,
private balconies. $35 up. Atw. 1160.

VERY desirable large apt., lights,
phone, bath, fireplace, $25. 566 Mar-
ket st.

CARLOIS APARTMENTS.
Two-roo- modern furnished apart-

ment, reasonable. 14th and Market.
ALICE COURT, E. 8th. Burnside Walk-

ing distance; 2 and apts., 2 peds.
fireplace, private tei. and h:Uh. E. 35G'V

-- ROOM apartment. beautifully fur-
nished, walking distance; rent $60. 24
E. Nth st. N. Bdwy. 1904.

ALTON1A APTS., liith and Marshall 2,
3 and apts., lffrge, light, airy, un-
furnished or fumlfhed. Bdwy. 1412.

JULIANA APTS.
45 TRINITY PLACE.

FUR. 2 AND APTS.
WESTMINSTER Apt., Main 5582. Nicely

furnished and unfurnished apts. 262
Sixth st.

PLEASANT apt., with balcony;
steam heat, light, h. and c. water;
$27.50. ;rs Glisan. near 21st.

FOR RENT apt., fur., price
$45. Salisbury apts., 24th and Sandy,
Tabor 7043.

KING ALBERT APARTMENTS.
Two rooms, kitchen, tile bath and

dressing room; elevator. Main 0359.'
furnished apt., and sleeping

porch; walking distance. 388 11th. At-
water 4174.

MORTON A PTS. s
furn. apt., 697 Washington St.

Bdwy. I11H8.
$40 LOVELY "apartment, well

heated, hot water all the time; de- -
sirri Me. Main 3(0

, AUDITORIUM COURT APTS.
2 arfa apts.; walking

opp. auditorium. Atwater 5563.
SERENE COURT APTS.. cor. E. 1st and

Multnomah. 2 and furnished
apty all outside apts. E. 1426.

KING ALBERT APTS.
Two and 3 rooms, elevator, tile bath.

11th and Montgomery. Main ;."!:
WANTED Girl to share neatly furnished

apts., cloce in. Call room 29 Bushmarkapts.. 17th and Washington, evenings.
2.". TO $32 month for steam-heate- d

furnished modern apartments.
402 Third st.. corner Harrison.

UNUSUALLY attractive furnished
apt., $40; heat, light, and phone fur.,
garage. Automatic 31 1 7.

ALCO apts.. E. Couch. Union, nod.apt.., spotless, both, $30 t i $42
ROOM apt., walking distance;
328 Mill, near Broadway.

FRONT suite, sleeping porch, bath;walking distance. 414 4th.
BANNER APTS., nicely fur. apt., 1

basement. 4U Clay st.
12TH ST.. large room, kitchenette,

is. light, heat, phone furnished.
NICE apartments,, walking dis-

tance. Phone Bdwy. 6911. 117 N. 18th.
NICELY furnished apt., at 230

No rt h ISth st., near Lovej oy st.
AND apts. Fcabody Apts., 409
19th st. N.

UNION AVE. and Killingsworth. fur.
apt.. $21.50. Complete, concrete b'.dg.

-- ROOM furnished apartments. 355
Hall street.

J.ROOM front furn. apt. 394 5th fet.
Harrison Court. Main 51 48.

LOVELY fur. 2 large rooms,
able. Close in East 2796.

SUITE 2 rooms, light, airy, pleasant,
newly painted. 534 Morrison st.

EOSELYN APARTMENT, 110 N. 21s
modernl furn. apt.

apt., clean. li;ht, airy. 6S0'
Lombard. Empire IS 13.

THE CHELTENHAM. 255 N. 19th,
a pts. B road way 3658.

NICELY furnished modern apt.,
close to car line. $30. At 4166.

Furnished Apartments.
STELWYN APARTMENTS.

HIGH CLASS.
For tourist and permanent guest, the

handsomest furnished apartments in
the city; 1 'to 5 rooms and sleeping
porches; very artistic, light, airy and
exceptionally clean; few in ivory, wil-
low, Chinese rugs and pongee hang-
ings, floor lamp. etc. Those wishing
a home in every respect, with refined
surroundings and Al service and maid
service if required.. Single rooms and
suites for refined gentlemen. Refer-
ences required. 166 St. Clair, cor 22d
and Washington. Bdwy. 530.

WHEELDON ANNEX.

Has been thoroughly renovated and
redecorated and under new manage-
ment; 2. 3 and apts. to perma-
nent or transient by day, week or
month; close to business center. Cor-n-

10th and Salmon Main 6641
2 AND modern furnished apt.

602 Glisan.
Unfurnished Apartment.

BUILDING JUST COMPLETED.
HOYT-GLISA- APTS.

There is only one and one
apartment left In Portland's new

est and most modern apartment house.
These apartments have large bright
rooms and overlook beautiful gardens.
800 E. Hoyt St.. near 24th. iasx pzi.

PORTLAND HEIGHTS.
BOWMAN APARTMENTS.

Fine five-roo- apt.; steam heat,
wood fireplace, tile bath, janitor serv-
ice; no children; references.

F. E. BOWMAN & CO.,
210 Cham, of Com. blJg. Bdwy. 6007,

BERYL APARTMENT.
' Large 2 disappearing beds. 2

dressing rma. , all outside ; fine view ;

newly decorated. Must be seed to be
appreciated. 605 Lovejoy, near 21st.

WASSELL Nice apt., all out
side rooms ; disappearing bed ; ciose
in; rent $45; adults. 555 E. Yamhill.
East 3252.

FOUR large unfurnished rooms, private
bath, gas range, heater, u. r

complete, $25. Brick bldg. Seli-wo-

375H.

HOUSMAN APTS.
Large desirable sleeping

porch, all outside. Main 1552. 730
Hoyt st.

TRINITY PLACE APTS. A few desira
ble unfur. a)ts. available at reasonable
rentals. Phone Broadway 686Q.

TOV1AM C.Cl ITRT. 1 ST IT AND COLCH.
modern iront corner apt., x

blk. off Wash. St.; adults. Bdwy. 2761,

ALTER APTS. fi rooms, tile bath, show
er. steam heat. 21st and uverton.
B r o adway 1080.

APT. in large desirable home;
partially furnished; line neignoornouu.
E. 7973. .

unfurnished apartments. The
Wilmar, 742 vereti st. rnone jh.i
5164. l

THE DEZENDORF APTS.
208 10th, near Taylor, Atwater 0128;

unrurnisnea apts.
BOWMAN APTS.. IRVINGTON.

modern outside bungalow
apt., steam heat; janitor. East 1369.

THE WEIST.
23d st. apartment.

3 ROOMS, unfurnished, 388 Grand ave.

MORDAUNI' 5S6 Everett. Large mod
ern homeiiKe; inspection mvueu.
ROOM modern, steam heat, front and
back porches. 561 Glisan st.

THE AMERICAN Modem 4 and
apartments, itroaaway iduu.

Furnished or Unfurnished Apartments.

JAEGER APTS.. 701 WASH. ST.
3 AND APTS.

UPSHUR APARTMENTS.
4 6 N 26th. Mam 5497. Furn. and un-

furn. 3 and apts. : everything new.
FOR RENT 2 and apts., furn-

ished and unfurnished. Rex Arms,
East 66S0, East 13th and Morrison st.

HIGHLAND CUL'KT. aXWaTER 3181.
Furnished or unfurnished apartments.

Fiais.
flat, 391 16th St.. second house

south of Montgomery st. ; rent $37.50;
flat, sleeping porch, fireplace,

with gas log. gas range in kitchen.
393 i6th St., rent $47.50. Keys to both
flats in basement flat.

STRONG & CO..
606 Chamber of Commerce.

5 LARGE, airy rms. on first floor, hard-
wood floors, fireplace, sleeping porch,
first-clas- s neighborhood. 295 E. 21st
st., near Hawthorne. Call Bdwy. 1906.

FOR RENT unfurnished fiat,
Portland Heights, no children; furnace
heat. gas. hot water; reasonable rent;
references. Phone Atwater 440.

IN IRVINGTON 2 nice flats, gas
ranges, radiant heaters and turnace
suitable for lady and married daugh
ter. Walnut 0709.

IRVINGTON modern lower flat,
oak floors, furnace, fireplace, water
heater, bath, gas range, wash trays,
sleeping porch. Tabor 8018.

UPPER, furnace, gas, range;
built-i- n beds; near Jej'ferson high; $30.
1040 Albina ave.

VERY attractive lower, 6 lare, light,
airy rooms. Nob Hill district; adults.
Main 3749.

WEST SIDE 7 beautifuf rooms, hard-
wood floors, furnace, fireplace. Very
attra ctive. Adu ts. $60. Atwa ter 4371.

TWO flats, 4 outside
rooms ; attic and basement, new tile
building; adults. 841 E. Yamhill.

MODERN, 5 rooms, sleeping porch, an
clean and new, in white enamel; close
in; adults. 440 Ross st. East 5396.

FOR RENT upper flat, close In
on east side; excellent location, iient
$40. Main 680:.

MODERN sunny upper flat, new-

lv painted throughout, $30. 4906 East
1 2th st., near Division. Sellwood 1989.

lower flat, yard and basement;
all outside rooms. Will lease to adults
only. 978 Commercial st.
ROOM flat, basement, private resi-
dence, furnace, modern. Green Hills.
West Council Crest. Main 2471.

TWO outside partly furnished house-
keeping rnomft $18. 71 K. 22d st.

552 E. MAIN 5 rooms, sleeping porch,
fireplace, furnace. East 0356.

6VROOM modern flat., close in. 190 17th
st. Inquire 1S9 16th St.

lower floor on Hawthorne ave.
$32.50. Tabor 8003.

IRVINGTON Mudern lower flat,
$50. 610 Hancock. East 0208.

5- - ROOM lower modern flat. 649 2d;
wa t er included ; walking distance.

6- - ROOM modern flat, close-i- 190 17th
st. Inquire 189 10th st.

UPPER flat, modern; $35.60.
309 u. N- 19th. Adults.

CHOICE 7 largo, light rooms.
street. East 8015.

12 Va EAST 18th st.. cor. Ash. Modern
upper; fireplace; furnace. $40.

Furnished Flats.
furn. flat, 2SS Fargo. East

1710. For key call 664 Wms. ; adults.
lower flat, lawn, niS3, Milwau- -

kie st. Sellwood car.
MODERN 5 rooms, clean, porches, reas.;

close in. 592 Salmon, opp. Mult, club.
flai, Irvington district. 605

Tillamook st.
THREE rooms, bath; new, modern; pri-

vate entrances. Walnut 5662.
nicely furnished flat, 616 Com-

mercial st. Call 10 to 5. Atwater 2S12.
FURNISHED flat, with sleeping

porch. Tabor 7139.
furnished fiat. near S. P.

Shops. 20. 691 Haig st. Sell. 3134.
IRVINGTON Attractively furn. flats.

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
take care of office and boohs in prer
erence to hired help; you can get an
equal half interest in this bona fide
proposition and a guaranteed draw-
ing account of $35o a month and
share profit equahy for Investment
of only $3 cash; this incorporated
business must be seen to be appre-
ciated. Call ear:y nt 33 Morgan b.dg.

COUNTRY STORE F O R H USE.
1 sere of land near Portland, on a

fond, well trageled road.
Store building with !Mng room,

water system, large warehouse, with
engine and feed grinding mill; gaso-
line service and oil station, tank and
pump; stock of merchandise, 1

truck ; a good going business In god
location for no Incumbrance.
Will aell or trad for small nou in
or near city. ,

MacINNKS. EXCHANGE HEPT.
RITTEIt, LO W E ("J

Board of Trade Bldg.
POOL HALL, BAKUER KHOP.

CON'FKsJTIONERY. CIGAKtf.
With five furnished living rooms.

Rent only $40. with lease, lo-
cated In the suburbs of Portland; food
Income. Price only $Joo

MERRICK CO..
S04 Panama Bldg. Piwv. nig.

WEST BIOE RESTAURANT.
ONLY

Well equipped and in chotc loea-tio-

Ie at per month.
Average better than $50 per day.

MERRICK e CO..
304 Panama BMg. Pdwy. W4,

GARAGE BARGAIN.
Fireproof bldg, rapacity;
ash rack and sublets pay rnt, west

side location; can show good profits;
$1500 handles. Apply 4.12 Ch. of Com.
b d g.. 4th uril

CASH .MEAT MARKET.
Best location on east side, in re-

stricted dist., doing Al business, fifths
will hand e. Buy Include Ford deliv-
ery Call Tabor 7n12.

PRINTING material. 3 stands. 0 tnd-ar- d

ion cased, 10x15 pre and assort-
ment of material, less than half pric.
Inquire at.i -- J'

$1050 SUBURBAN grocery, dolrg J.'IO
daily, 4 dandy living rooms; rent oniy
$15. Morrta, with O. O. Sletten, Real-
tor. 41S Ry. Kxch. bldg.

WAXTSD GROCERY 6TORE.
Hav buver with VK to 4uO.

ARTHUR L. ht'OTT.
M0 Cham, of Com. H I wy

LIOHT grocery, confectionery a nd soft
drinks; must as, today. Pnca only

including ntture. Inquire at 6"!
Mississippi avenue.

FOR SALE Restaurant in Astoria, do-
ing good businesa See owor, Waaa- -

tngmn restaurant. SfH Pond St.
CONFKCTIU N E K Y , worth :in. wi:i

traoe ror nous am .01 acreag.
close. In. T 04.1. Oronltn

SMALL grocery stor or sal.

Furnished Rooms.
ANGELA HOTEL, 625 Washington fit.

A clean, respectable place to live; free
phone in each room; automatic ele-
vator, large, comfortable lobby; restau-
rant in connection; near Washington
park, Multnomah club and hoapi iaa
reasonable rate, day, week or month.

HOTEL. CLIFFORD,
PRTNHTPAT. EAST RIDE HOTEL.

EAST MORRISON' ST. AT EAST 6TH;
QUIET, DIGNIFIED A JN 1J K,f'i.CJJ
I1.2X PRR DAT. Stt PER WK. AND LTP
CONVENIENT T GARAGE.

i)K.s I rable large room with alcove,
fireplace, modern, suitable for one or
two entlemen: walking distance; Nob

, Hi!:. 73S Hoyt 6t. Main 2964.

FnrniHhed Rooms in Private family.
NOB HILL Kxceptionaily large front

room ad j oinjngr bath, done in blue ;

beautifully furnished in ivory; walk
ing distance, iJawy. itjoo.

LOVlsLY cor. rrn. with large dressing
rm., pnv. bath, Ilrepiace; very muo
attio rm. Also rm. with private en
trance. 84 N. 21st St.. cor. .Everett.

W I'll, fiimiehfirf frnnr room for Eentle
men; twin beds. plenty of heat,
shower bath, close in. Apt. 10, Trinity
KJace apts. Bd wy. o.ur.

TWO NICE, clean newly furn. rms., la
Ktrfr-ti- modern flat, close in. east side
meals if desired. E. 3561- - 33 E.
Main.
NOB HILL, WALKING DISTANCE.'

Cosy, clean, si. rm., homelike com
forts. $15. 69H Hoyt

3 ROOMS, partly furnished, lights, hot
and cold water, Datn, puuue.

Walnut 17G3.
1 LARGE furnished sleeping room, twin

beds, running water, for men only.
60S Everett, near 21st.

FURNISHED bedroom, $12 per month;
all home privilege to empoyra. lauy.
rnone w ainut

1 r.J.Tr. A NT TT. K. rooms, heat, gas and
lieht and phone furnished. $L'o. ti6
E. Ankeny at.

CLEAN, comfortable room with bath,
$3.51 per week; gentlemen preferred.
40!i Yamhill et., close in, upstairs.

FRONT parlor, dressing room, sleeping
porch; gents; west side. Bdwy. 4329.
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